
TBS Board Meeting
Meetings Begin at 5:00 PM

Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Tuesday, September 24, 2024
Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Tuesday, January 28, 2025
Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
Tuesday, June 17, 2025

TBS Finance Meeting
Meetings Begin at 10:00 am

Thursday, August 29, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024
Thursday, November 14, 2024

Thursday, January 16, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025

Thursday, March 20, 2025
Thursday, April 17, 2025
Thursday, June 12, 2025

2024/25 Meeting Dates


